Billanook College

=

Services

LUNCH ORDERS MUST BE AT THE CAFE BY 10.30AM

ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.FLEXISCHOOLS.COM.AU OR
PLEASE USE A LARGE PAPER BAG AND WRITE CLEARLY
STUDENT’S NAME, HOMEGROUP, FOOD ORDER, TOTAL COST AND AMOUNT TENDERED

MORNING AND RECESS over the counter sales

RECESS - HOT FOOD

Elynwood

Oven Baked Hash Brown $1.00 Steamed Dim Sims $1.20 each or 3 for $3.00
Yoghurt Cup (Berry or Muesli) $4.50 Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap $4.00
Watermelon Cup $4.00 Oven Baked Potato Wedges (VT) $4.00
Fresh Fruit Salad $4.50 Noodle Cup - Spicy/ Chicken $4.00
Toasted Sandwich Assorted Pastries from $4.30
- Ham and Cheese $4.00 Party Pie / Sausage Roll $1.80
- Cheese and Tomato $4.00 Meat Pie/ Chicken Pie $4.50
- Ham and Cheese $4.50 Spinach and Ricotta Roll $4.00
Egg and Bacon Roll $4.50
Crg:;ag:]d Cheese $4.50 LUNCH - HOT FOOD
- Cheese and Tomato $4'50 Cheeseburger / Grilled Chicken Burger / Veggie Burger  $5.80
: Nachos with Sour Cream (LG) (VT) $5.50
AVAILABLE ALL DAY Pizza of thg Day (see Daily Specials) $5.00
Jelly Cup (LG) (VT) $2.00 Hot Dog W|th Sauce $4.50
Smartie Cookie $3'50 Margarita Pizza (VT) $5.00
- i ‘ Oven Baked Potato Wedges (VT) $4.00
Mini Muffins $2.50
Assorted Muffins Potato Cakg . $1.00
Steamed Dim Sims $1.20 each or 3 for $3.00
- Blueberry $3.50 A .
. ssorted Pastries from $4.30
- Raspberry angl White Chocolate $3.50 Beef Meat Pie $4.50
Asigcr)tzcgastﬁcizlp el Sausage Roll $4.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Sub $5.50
- CEEE) $3.50 Spicy Noodle Cup $4.00
- ety $3.50 Condiments $0.30
- Hedgehog $3.50 '
Vegetable Sticks and Hummus $3.00
Assorted Sushi (Twin Pack) (LG) LUNCH - DAILY SPECIALS
- Tuna and Avocado (VT) $6.50 ($4.00 Primary Only - smaller serve)
- Chicken Teriyaki $6.50 MONDAY
- Vegetarian (VT) $6.50 - Penne Carbonara (GF) $6.80/$4.00
Assorted Rice Paper Roll (Twin Pack) (LG) - Meatball Sub $6.80/$4.00
- Chicken $6.50 - Hawaiian Pizza $5.00
Vegetarian (VT) $6.50
TUESDAY
SALADS - Spaghetti Bolognese $6.80/$4.00
Chicken Caesar Salad $6.80 - Fried Rice (VT) $6.80/$4.00
Ancient Grain and Roast Vegetable Salad $6.80 - BBQ Chicken Pizza $5.00
TOASTED FOCCACIAS WEDNESDAY
Ham and Cheese $5.00 - Macaroni and Cheese (VT) $6.80/$4.00
Tandoori Chicken $6.00 - Chicken Souvlaki $6.80/$4.00
Chicken and Avocado $6.00 - Aussie Pizza $5.00

SANDWICHES, ROLLS AND WRAPS

THURSDAY (Gluten free Pasta available, must be pre-ordered via Flexischools)

(Gluten Free wraps and Vegan wraps available, must be pre-ordered via Flexischools). ~ Butter Chicken with Steamed Rice $6.80/$4.00
Egg and Lettuce (VT) $5.00 - Pasta with Napoli Sauce (VT) $6.80/$4.00
Ham, Cheese and Tomato $5.00 - Meatlovers Pizza $5.00
Salad (VT) $5.00
Ham, Cheese and Salad $6.00 F%IDAYB ked Fish with Wed 6.80/$4.00
Chicken and Salad $6.00 - Oven Baked Fish with Wedges $6.80/$4.

- Chicken Parma Burger $5.80
Build your own (Must be pre-ordered) $2.00 plus... - Pizza of the Day $5.00

Mayonnaise/ Chutney/ Hummus $0.50 ea
Lettuce/ Tomato/ Cucumber/ Carrot/ Cheese/ Red Onion $1.00 ea
Ham/ Chicken/ Egg/ Avocado/ Falafel $2.00 ea

Nut Aware
While Billanook College cannot declare itself to be nut-free, it has removed all nut items
from The Café menu and foods offered at events.

(VT) = Vegetarian (LG) = Low Gluten

Our Low Gluten food contains no gluten. However, these food items are heated and
prepared in an environment that does handle foods containing gluten.

Order online : www.flexischools.com.au




DRINKS

Schweppes Cans (no sugar)
- Orange and Mango Mineral Water
- Lemon and Lime Mineral Water
- Solo - No Sugar

- Lemonade - No Sugar
Bottled Water 500ml

Oak Milk Varieties 250 ml

- Coffee

- Chocolate

- Strawberry

Up and Go Varieties

- Chocolate

- Strawberry

- Banana

Bottle Fruit Juice 500ml

- Apple

- Orange

Gatorade G-Active (no sugar)
- Berry

- Mango

Iced Tea Varieties

- Mango

- Peach

- Berry

- Green Tea

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$4.00
$4.00

$4.50
$4.50

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

Order online : www.flexischools.com.au

SNACKS
Popcorn

Vege Crackers (GF)
- Salt and Vinegar

- Honey Soy Chicken
- Barbeque

FROM THE FREEZER
Zooper Dooper

Icy Twist

Mini Calippo

Paddle Pop Varieties

- Chocolate

- Rainbow

- Banana
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$2.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

Elynwood Services
www.elynwood.com.au

Ph: 9364 8116



