

Mayonnaise/ Chutney/ Hummus

Ham/ Chicken/ Egg/ Avocado/ Falafel

Lettuce/ Tomato/ Cucumber/ Carrot/ Cheese/ Red Onion \$1.00 ea

## Billanook College



## **LUNCH ORDERS MUST BE AT THE CAFE BY 10.30AM**

ORDER ONLINE AT WWW.FLEXISCHOOLS.COM.AU OR PLEASE USE A LARGE PAPER BAG AND WRITE CLEARLY STUDENT'S NAME, HOMEGROUP, FOOD ORDER, TOTAL COST AND AMOUNT TENDERED

STUDENT'S NAME, HOMEGROUP, FOOD ORDER, TOTAL COST AND AMOUNT TENDERED						
MORNING AND RECESS over the counter Oven Baked Hash Brown Yoghurt Cup (Berry or Muesli) Watermelon Cup Fresh Fruit Salad Toasted Sandwich - Ham and Cheese - Cheese and Tomato - Ham and Cheese Egg and Bacon Roll Croissant	\$1.00 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.50 \$4.50	RECESS - HOT FOOD Steamed Dim Sims \$1.20 each or 3 for Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap Oven Baked Potato Wedges (VT) Noodle Cup - Spicy/ Chicken Assorted Pastries from Party Pie / Sausage Roll Meat Pie/ Chicken Pie Spinach and Ricotta Roll  LUNCH - HOT FOOD	r \$3.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 \$4.00 n \$4.30 \$1.80 \$4.50 \$4.00			
- Ham and Cheese - Cheese and Tomato	\$4.50 \$4.50	Cheeseburger / Grilled Chicken Burger / Veggie Burger Nachos with Sour Cream (LG) (VT)	\$5.80 \$5.50			
AVAILABLE ALL DAY  Jelly Cup (LG) (VT) Smartie Cookie Mini Muffins Assorted Muffins - Blueberry - Raspberry and White Chocolate - Chocolate Chip Assorted Slices - Caramel - Lemon - Hedgehog Vegetable Sticks and Hummus Assorted Sushi (Twin Pack) (LG) - Tuna and Avocado (VT) - Chicken Teriyaki - Vegetarian (VT) Assorted Rice Paper Roll (Twin Pack) (LG) - Chicken Vegetarian (VT)  SALADS Chicken Caesar Salad	\$2.00 \$3.50 \$2.50 \$3.50	Pizza of the Day (see Daily Specials) Hot Dog with Sauce Margarita Pizza (VT) Oven Baked Potato Wedges (VT) Potato Cake Steamed Dim Sims \$1.20 each or 3 fo Assorted Pastries from Beef Meat Pie Sausage Roll Sweet Chilli Chicken Sub Spicy Noodle Cup Condiments  LUNCH - DAILY SPECIALS (\$4.00 Primary Only - smaller serve)  MONDAY - Penne Carbonara (GF) - Meatball Sub - Hawaiian Pizza  TUESDAY - Spaghetti Bolognese - Fried Rice (VT)	\$5.00 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$4.00 \$1.00 r \$3.00 n \$4.30 \$4.50 \$4.00 \$5.50 \$4.00 \$0.30 \$6.80/\$4.00 \$5.00			
Ancient Grain and Roast Vegetable Salad  TOASTED FOCCACIAS  Ham and Cheese Tandoori Chicken Chicken and Avocado	\$6.80 \$5.00 \$6.00 \$6.00	- BBQ Chicken Pizza  WEDNESDAY - Macaroni and Cheese (VT) - Chicken Souvlaki - Aussie Pizza	\$5.00 \$6.80/\$4.00 \$6.80/\$4.00 \$5.00			
SANDWICHES, ROLLS AND WRAPS (Gluten Free wraps and Vegan wraps available, must be pre-ordered via Egg and Lettuce (VT) Ham, Cheese and Tomato Salad (VT) Ham, Cheese and Salad Chicken and Salad		THURSDAY (Gluten free Pasta available, must be pre-ordered via FI - Butter Chicken with Steamed Rice - Pasta with Napoli Sauce (VT) - Meatlovers Pizza  FRIDAY - Oven Baked Fish with Wedges - Chicken Parma Burger	exischools) \$6.80/\$4.00 \$6.80/\$4.00 \$5.00 \$6.80/\$4.00 \$5.80			
Build your own (Must be pre-ordered) \$2.00 plu	S	- Pizza of the Day	\$5.00			

## **Nut Aware**

While Billanook College cannot declare itself to be nut-free, it has removed all nut items from The Café menu and foods offered at events.

(VT) = Vegetarian (LG) = Low Gluten

Order online: www.flexischools.com.au Our Low Gluten food contains no gluten. However, these food items are heated and prepared in an environment that does handle foods containing gluten.

\$0.50 ea

\$2.00 ea



## Billanook College Menu - Term 1, 2021



DRINKS	
Schweppes Cans (no sugar)	\$3.00
- Orange and Mango Mineral Water	\$3.00
- Lemon and Lime Mineral Water	\$3.00
- Solo - No Sugar	\$3.00
- Lemonade - No Sugar	\$3.00
Bottled Water 500ml	\$3.00
Oak Milk Varieties 250 ml	
- Coffee	\$3.00
- Chocolate	\$3.00
- Strawberry	\$3.00
Up and Go Varieties	
- Chocolate	\$3.50
- Strawberry	\$3.50
- Banana	\$3.50
Bottle Fruit Juice 500ml	
- Apple	\$4.00
- Orange	\$4.00
Gatorade G-Active (no sugar)	
- Berry	\$4.50
- Mango	\$4.50
Iced Tea Varieties	
- Mango	\$4.50
- Peach	\$4.50
- Berry	\$4.50
- Green Tea	\$4.50

SNACKS Popcorn Vege Crackers (GF) - Salt and Vinegar - Honey Soy Chicken - Barbeque	\$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.00
FROM THE FREEZER  Zooper Dooper Icy Twist Mini Calippo Paddle Pop Varieties - Chocolate - Rainbow - Banana	\$1.00 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50